
Varsity Girls  Novice*

Thu 21-Nov

Tues 3-Dec

Wed 4-Dec Sunset Fresh/Novice

Fri 6-Dec Sumner Travel McKay

Sat 7-Dec Sumner (WA)

Fri 13-Dec ROSE CITY ROSE CITY ROSE CITY

Sat 14-Dec ROSE CITY WAR OF THE ROSES ROSE CITY

Wed 18-Dec Glencoe Fresh/Novice

Thu 19-Dec  @Aloha Dual  @Aloha Dual  @Aloha Dual

Fri 20-Dec Mt View (WA) Canby

Fri 27-Dec NW Duals NW Duals

Sat 28-Dec NW Duals NW Duals

Sat 4-Jan McMinville Tournament Mt View (WA) Tournament

Tue 7-Jan Mountainside Fresh/Novice

Thu 9-Jan Sunset Dual Sunset Dual Sunset Dual

Fri 10-Jan Kelso Tournament

Sat 11-Jan Kelso Tournament

Tue 14-Jan Beaverton Fresh /Novice

Wed 15-Jan Southridge Dual Southridge Dual Southridge Dual

Thu 16-Jan 5 Counties Travel Dick Morris Travel

Fri 17-Jan 5 Counties (CA) Dick Morris (CA)

Sat 18-Jan 6 Counties (CA) Dick Morris (CA)

Sun 19-Jan 5 Counties Travel Dick Morris Travel

Tue 21-Jan Westview Novice Westview Novice Westview Novice

Thu 23-Jan  @Mountainside Dual  @Mountainside Dual  @Mountainside Dual

Fri 24-Jan Tualatin Tournament

Sat 25-Jan Tualatin Tournament

Thu 30-Jan Beaverton Dual Beaverton Dual Beaverton Dual

Sat 1-Feb Silverton Tournament Silverton Tournament Prairie Tournament

Wed 5-Feb Novice Districts @ Aloha

Sat 8-Feb Southridge Tournament

Sat 15-Feb Districts @Southridge

Fri 21-Feb Districts @ Centruy

Sat 22-Feb Districts @ Centruy

Fri 28-Feb State State

Sat 1-Mar State State
Boys Head Coach Michael Delaney | Girls Head Coach Jimmy Zeng

Westview High School 4200 NW 185th Avenue Portland, OR 97229

Telephone 503.259.5218 Fax 503.259.5230

michael_delaney@beaverton.k12.or.us

WESTVIEW 

WR Date

*Novice Dates will be finalized around  Nov 18th and updated to the website. 

We will send it out in a parent email as well. Make sure you sign up for that using the link on the website. 

Hour-A-Thon Fundrasier

Parent Meeting


